
Pos 
B 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

C 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 
D 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

548 
571 
514 
512 
572 
510 
521 

750 
715 
716 

757 

928 
971 
985 
956 
968 
999 

Name 

Jan Čížek 
Jindrich Stepanek 
Zdeněk HRNCAL 
josef Vontor 
Josef CHVOJKA 
Ladislav Málek 
Tadeusz Wallach 

Marek Stibor 
Miroslav Medek 
Jaroslav Ráček 

Karol HILL 

Marián Tarhanič 
Miroslav Stanočevič 
Jiří Nechanický 
Alois Petrovský 
Tomáš Pavel 
Matej Follrich 

Nat. 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

SVK 
SRB 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 

FMN 

AČR 
AČR 
AČR 
SMF 
AČR 
OSK 

AČR 
AČR 
AČR 

SMF 
MSS 
SMF 
AČR 
AČR 
SMF 

Make 

Honda CB 500 
Yamaha 350 
Benelli Quattro 500 
Honda CB 350 
Ducati MK III. 450 
Norton manx 350 

Benelli 500 
Yamaha XS 400 
Yamaha SR 500 

Bimota YB 6 1000 
Kawasaki 900 R 
Honda MC 16 
Suzuki GS 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1100 
Kawasaki 550 

Class 

B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 

C 
C 
C 

C 

D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 

Laps 

7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

7 
7 
6 

3 

7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 

Total Tm 

13:26.507 
14:18.254 
12:26.544 
12:39.496 
13:07.359 
13:08.165 
13:53.255 

13:30.493 
14:18.809 
14:22.013 

7:12.819 

12:22.163 
12:51.633 
13:55.543 
14:20.408 
12:40.610 
14:22.270 

Diff 

51.747 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

48.316 
1 Lap 

DNF 

29.470 
1:33.380 
1:58.245 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:52.780 
1:58.323 
2:00.018 
2:02.855 
2:09.220 
2:09.577 
2:15.780 

1:52.427 
1:59.755 
2:21.581 

2:05.298 

1:43.986 
1:47.543 
1:56.830 
1:59.681 
2:03.792 
2:19.932 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
29.470 

Avg. Speed 
126,889 

Best Lap Tm 
1:43.986 

Best Speed 
129,375 

Best Lap by 
928 - Marián Tarhanič 

Printed: 15. 4. 2014 9:25:37 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Ákos FEHÉR 
Race Director Tibor UHER 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

IMRC 
B+D+C 
RACE 
Race (7 Laps) started at 10:44:32 

Slovakia Ring V1 3,737 km 
13. 4. 2014 10:40 


